1
FN8174.5
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Copyright Intersil Americas LLC 2005, 2011, 2014, 2015. All Rights Reserved
Intersil (and design) and XDCP are trademarks owned by Intersil Corporation or one of its subsidiaries.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
 X9271
Single Supply/Low Power/256-Tap/SPI Bus

14 LD TSSOP
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 2, 3)
PART
MARKING
VCC LIMITS
(V)
POTENTIOMETER
ORGANIZATION (kΩ)
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
Pb-Free
PKG.
DWG. #
X9271UV14IZ (Note 1) X9271 UVZI 5 ±10% 50 -40 to +85 14 Ld TSSOP (4.4mm) M14.173
X9271UV14Z (Note 1) X9271 UVZ 5 ±10% 50 0 to +70 14 Ld TSSOP (4.4mm) M14.173
X9271UV14IZ-2.7 X9271 UVZG 2.7 to 5.5 50 -40 to +85 14 Ld TSSOP (4.4mm) M14.173
X9271UV14IZ-2.7T1 X9271 UVZG 2.7 to 5.5 50 -40 to +85 14 Ld TSSOP (4.4mm) M14.173
X9271UV14Z-2.7 (No longer
available, recommended
replacement: X9271UV14IZ-2.7T1)
X9271 UVZF 2.7 to 5.5 50 0 to +70 14 Ld TSSOP (4.4mm) M14.173
X9271UV14Z-2.7T1 (No longer
available, recommended
replacement: X9271UV14IZ-2.7T1)
X9271 UVZF 2.7 to 5.5 50 0 to +70 14 Ld TSSOP (4.4mm) M14.173
NOTES: